Dante Club 2024 Annual Calendar of Events

Board of Directors Meeting
Dante Club Auxiliary
General Meeting

Crab Feed

Sunday Family Dinner
Board of Directors Meeting
Dante Club Auxiliary
General Meeting

Sunday Family Dinner
Board of Directors Meeting
Dante Club Auxiliary
Cioppino Dinner

General Meeting

Kids Easter Egg Hunt
Sunday Family Dinner
Board of Directors Meeting
Dante Club Auxiliary
General Meeting

Sunday Family Dinner
Board of Directors Meeting
Dante Club Auxiliary
General Meeting

Sunday Family Dinner
Board of Directors Meeting
Dante Club Auxiliary
Sausage Festa

General Meeting

Sunday Family Dinner
Board of Directors Meeting
Member/Guest BBQ
Sunday Family Dinner
Board of Directors Meeting
Member/Guest BBQ

1/8
1/8
1/15
1/27
2/4
2/12
2/12
2/19
3/3
3/11
3/11
3/16
3/18
3/30
4/7
4/8
4/8
4/15
5/5
5/13
5/13
5/20
6/2
6/10
6/10
6/14
6/17
7/7
7/8
7/15
8/4
8/12
8/19

dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
9:00 - 11:00am
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservation mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservation mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservation mandatory

Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Club
Restaurant
Club
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Club
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant

Comments

Rich Battistessa, Michael Talani

Dante Club Auxiliary

Ron Pane, Joe Porata

BBQ Steak Dinner

BBQ Steak Dinner



Board of Directors Meeting
Dante Club Auxiliary

Golf Tournament

General Meeting

Italian Heritage Dinner
Sunday Family Dinner
Italian Festival Reno

Board of Directors Meeting
Dante Club Auxiliary
General Meeting

Sunday Family Dinner
Board of Directors Meeting
Dante Club Auxiliary
General Meeting

Sunday Family Dinner
Board of Directors Meeting
Dante Club Auxiliary
General Meeting
Christmas Party

9/9
9/9
9/14
9/16
10/5
10/6
10/12
10/14
10/14
10/21
11/3
11/11
11/11
11/18
12/1
12/9
12/9
12/16
12/22

dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory

Martinelli/Calcagno Memorial Golf

dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory

round trip bus to Reno
dinner reservations mandatory

dinner reservations mandatory

dinner reservations mandatory

dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory

dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory
dinner reservations mandatory

dinner reservations mandatory

Restaurant
Restaurant
Club/Rest.
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Club
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant

Frank Buccola, Rich Battistessa

Joe Porata

Mercato



	2024

