Dante Club 2024 Annual Calendar of Events

Comments

Board of Directors Meeting	1/8	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Dante Club Auxiliary	1/8	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
General Meeting	1/15	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Crab Feed	1/27	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Sunday Family Dinner	2/4	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Board of Directors Meeting	2/12	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Dante Club Auxiliary	2/12	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
General Meeting	2/19	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Sunday Family Dinner	3/3	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Board of Directors Meeting	3/11	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Dante Club Auxiliary	3/11	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Cioppino Dinner	3/16	dinner reservations mandatory	Club	Rich Battistessa, Michael Talani
General Meeting	3/18	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Kids Easter Egg Hunt	3/30	9:00 - 11:00am	Club	Dante Club Auxiliary
Sunday Family Dinner	4/7	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Board of Directors Meeting	4/8	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Dante Club Auxiliary	4/8	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
General Meeting	4/15	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Sunday Family Dinner	5/5	dinner reservation mandatory	Restaurant	
Board of Directors Meeting	5/13	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Dante Club Auxiliary	5/13	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
General Meeting	5/20	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Sunday Family Dinner	6/2	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Board of Directors Meeting	6/10	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Dante Club Auxiliary	6/10	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Sausage Festa	6/14	dinner reservations mandatory	Club	Ron Pane, Joe Porata
General Meeting	6/17	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Sunday Family Dinner	7/7	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Board of Directors Meeting	7/8	dinner reservation mandatory	Restaurant	
Member/Guest BBQ	7/15	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	BBQ Steak Dinner
Sunday Family Dinner	8/4	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Board of Directors Meeting	8/12	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Member/Guest BBQ	8/19	dinner reservation mandatory	Restaurant	BBQ Steak Dinner

Board of Directors Meeting	9/9	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Dante Club Auxiliary	9/9	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Golf Tournament	9/14	Martinelli/Calcagno Memorial Golf	Club/Rest.	Frank Buccola, Rich Battistessa
General Meeting	9/16	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Italian Heritage Dinner	10/5	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Sunday Family Dinner	10/6	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Italian Festival Reno	10/12	round trip bus to Reno	Club	Joe Porata
Board of Directors Meeting	10/14	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Dante Club Auxiliary	10/14	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	Mercato
General Meeting	10/21	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Sunday Family Dinner	11/3	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Board of Directors Meeting	11/11	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Dante Club Auxiliary	11/11	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
General Meeting	11/18	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Sunday Family Dinner	12/1	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Board of Directors Meeting	12/9	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Dante Club Auxiliary	12/9	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
General Meeting	12/16	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	
Christmas Party	12/22	dinner reservations mandatory	Restaurant	